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CERTIFIED AGENTS LIST 

 
Name Email Agency 
Sheena Alleyne  salleyne@thestudentcentre.net  The Student Centre  
Andrea Alejandra 
Tamayo Arana 

edusuperior@extudiabolivia.com Extudia Bolivia  

Leah Fe Balucan leah@four-seasons.ca Four Seasons Immigration 
Services Inc  

Linda Maria Banbury mattbanbury@hotmail.com Canadian Experience 
Recruiting  

Rene Bourgeois rene@gostudycanada.net New World Education 
Company Limited (dba. Go 
Study Canada)  

Veronica 
Bustamante 

Veronica@gi.com.co Grasshoper International  

Ganga Dharwar 
Dandapani 

Education@canamgroup.com Canam Consultants Ltd  

Edgar Garcia  edgargarcia@acestudiosenelexterior.com Ac Estudios En El Exterior  
Milagros Gonzalez Milagros424@gmail.com Book Atlantic 
Julie Grauer 22jmg2@queensu.ca Altos International Agency  
Marcela Henao  marcelahenao@acestudiosenelexterior.com  Ac Estudios En El Exterior  
Nguyen Thi Thanh 
Hoa 

nguyen.hoa@aitduhoc.com AIT - Vietnam  

Terry Kim terry@honestedu.net Honest Education  
Prathap Kumar 
Koomkattil 

prathapramdas@laglobaledu.ca La Global Canada Edification 
Advisors CA  

Giang Le Giang.le@canadafile.vn Ways to Canada. JSC  
Phuong Le phuong.le@canadafile.vn Ways to Canada  
Zijian Liu Bruceliu0309@gmail.com UCAN International 

Consulting Inc.  
Nguyen Thi Kim 
Loan 

alexcad.cdragon@gmail.com C-Dragon Company Limited 
(aka C- Dragon Overseas 
Education)  

Cecilia Maricruz 
Cevallos Maldonado 

ccevallos@planbimmigration.com Plan B Immigration  
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Yovana Meneses yovana@vivafirst.net Viva First  
Maki Milburn counselcanadam@gmail.com Councel- Canada  
Thu Trang (Thi Kim Loan) 
Nguyen 

nguyen.thu.trang@aitduhoc.com AIT- Vietnam  

Tran (Thi Kim Loan) Nguyen dinotex@gmail.com EduAtlantic Consulting 
Services  

Tu Trong Tri Nguyen theodore.cdragon@gmail.com C-Dragon Company Limited 
(aka C- Dragon Overseas 
Education)  

Ankita Subhash Pusadkar apusadkar@kcoverseas.com KC Overseas Education Pvt 
Ltd  

Vu Nhu Quynh vu.nhu.quynh@aitduhoc.com AIT- Vietnam  
Jasbeer Kaur Ramgadiya jkaur@kcoverseas.com KC Overseas Education Pvt 

Ltd  
Javier Axel Ferrer Sanchez axel@viac.com.mx VIAC  
Tanu Sharma info@tanuimmigration.ca N/A 
Sonika Shroff canada@kcoverseas.com KC Overseas Education Pvt 

Ltd  
Sandra Teixeira sandra@canadadestino.com.br Canada Destino  
Mai Tran canadafile.vn@gmail.com Ways to Canada  
Merumo Unno  school@mynds-canada.com MYNDS Inc.  
Astrid Villarroel  astrid@lcmundo.com LC MUNDO  
Jacobo Gomez Villegas  jacobo@visaexpert.com.co Visa Expert  
Ben Ryan Ybanez  ben@wiseimmigration.ph Wise Immigration & Study 

Services  
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